
 

 

 Annual Planner 2023-2024 

 

 
Dates   

19th – 25th Nov Road Safety Week 

20th November 23 School Individual Photos 

Year 2 – 21st November 

23 

Year 4 – 22nd November 

23 

Nursery – 23rd November 

23 

Year 6 and Rainbows – 

28th November 23 

Teaching and Learning Conferences.  

This year we will be offering 3 choices for our TLCs. You can choose from 

a virtual Microsoft Teams, phone call or in person meeting. Parents and 

carers will be able to sign up through the school office. The last 

appointment slot is 6:40pm. 

 

 December 2023 

 

 
Sunday 3rd December  

 

Mayors Civic Service at St Mary’s Church 

3.00pm-4.00pm 

4th – 22nd December 

 

All children and staff can wear Christmas Jumpers throughout December 

if they wish to. 

 

 

Tuesday 12th December 

(PM)  

 

EYFS/KS1 Nativity Performance 

There will be more information to follow, this will be a ticketed event. 

 

Wednesday 13th 

December 

(AM)  

 

EYFS/KS1 Nativity Performance 

There will be more information to follow, this will be a ticketed event. 

 

Friday 15th December 

 

School Choir will be singing at Morrisons.  

10.00am -12.00pm 

 

Class Christmas Parties. 

(More information to follow.) 

KS2 Christmas Bingo with Mrs Williams. 

 

 

Sunday 17th December 

 

New Horizon Church Carol Concert – School Choir singing – start at 

6.30pm 



 

 

 

 

Tuesday 19th December  

 

Christmas Wonderland Day 

 

This will be a ticketed event for the day full of activities and a special 

visitor, there will be more information to follow. 

 

Thursday 21st 

December 

 

Christmas Dinner More information to follow. 

 

Friday 22nd December 

 

KS2 Carol Concert.  

More information to follow. 

 

 Christmas Holiday from the 22nd December – Returning on January 8th 

2024 

 January 2024 
Thursday 4th January 

24 

INSET DAY 

Friday 5th January 24 INSET DAY 

Tuesday 30th January 24 Reading for Pleasure Breakfast 

 

Tuesday 30th January – 

Tuesday 6th February 

2024 

National Story telling week 

  

 February 2024 

Friday 9th February 2024 Chinese New Year – Year of the Dragon 

Tuesday 6th February 

2024 

Safer Internet Day 



 

 

5th – 11th February 2024 Children’s Mental Health Week 

Friday 9th February – 18th 

February 2024 

February Half term 2024 

Returning to school on the Monday 19th February 2024 

Wednesday 28th 

February 2024 

World Music Therapy Day 

 

 

 March 2024 

  

????? 

 

Teaching and Learning Conferences.  

This year we will be offering 3 choices for our TLCs. You can choose from 

a virtual Microsoft Teams, phone call or in person meeting. Parents and 

carers will be able to sign up through the school office. The last 

appointment slot is 6:40pm. 

 

 

Thursday 7th March 

2024 

World Book Day 

 

  

 

 

8th – 17th March 2024 British Science Week – Theme is based on time.  

 

Friday 15th March 2024 Red Nose Day 

Wednesday 20th March 

2024 

Music Showcase 

Thursday 28th March 

2024 

Egg Rolling 

Timetable to follow. 

Thursday 28th March – 

School Reopens on 

Monday 15th April 2024 

Easter Holidays 

Wednesday 24th April 

2024 

Cross Country at Florence Nightingale Academy 

 

DTBC Knife Crime Workshop (Upper KS2) 

06.05.24 

 

Bank Holiday 



 

 

13th – 16th May 2024 Year 6 SATs 

 

Friday 24th May 2024 – 

Returning to school on 

Monday 4th June 2024 

May Half term 

Week commencing 

Monday 10th June 2024 

 

Phonics Screening 

Times table testing 

Tuesday 18th June 2024 District Sports at Harvey Haddon  

More information to follow.  

Tuesday 18th June 2024 

– Tuesday 25th June 

2024 

Water safety week 

 

 

 

 

 July 2024 

Wednesday 10th July 

2024 

Music Showcase 

Friday 12th July 2024 TRUST INSET DAY 

Friday 19th July 2024 Springbank Olympics – opening parade all classes to have different flags, 

music and costumes  

Olympic themed sports days. 

DTBC EYFS Performance and Graduation  

 

 

Tuesday 23rd July 24 Y6 Trip – Cresswell Crags – Darwin Discovery Day 

 

DTBC Year 6 Prom 

 



 

 

DTBC Year 2 Camping Residential 

 

DTBC Year 5 Space Themed In School Residential 

Friday 26th July 2024 Family Holiday – Seaside 

More information to follow very soon. 

 

Friday 26th July 2024 Last Day of Term 

Summer Holidays 

 Inset Days 

  

 


